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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Nahzoni T opasna3004
Capita l C ity

9.300 9.700 9.6009.400 38.000
3T 1 1T 1 1 

1 

A lix W ie ting3005
Capita l C ity

9.200 9.300 9.5009.350 37.350
6T 5 3 2 2 

2 

V ictor ia  Ethington3002
Capita l C ity

9.000 9.350 9.3509.400 37.100
8T 4 1T 6T 3 

3 

A londra  Ram os3024
NE Twisters

9.400 9.550 9.4508.650 37.050
2 2 9 3T 4 

4 

Grace  M onfe lt3037
Pioneer

9.500 8.950 9.3009.250 37.000
1 9T 4 9T 5 

5 

Jurnee  Loving3035
Pioneer

9.200 9.050 9.4509.200 36.900
6T 7 5 3T 6 

6 

M ackenna  Rydberg3001
Cahoy 's

9.300 8.950 9.3508.950 36.550
3T 9T 7 6T 7 

7 

Em ersyn M ohling3036
Pioneer

9.000 9.500 9.3508.550 36.400
8* 3 11 6T 8T

8T

M adi S hippen3026
NE Twisters

9.000 9.250 9.1009.050 36.400
8* 6 6 12T 8T

8T

Roz lyn Davis3015
Metro Stars

9.000 8.750 9.3008.800 35.850
8T 13 8 9T 10 

10 

Julia  C zyz3046
Trinit i

8.800 8.800 9.4008.600 35.600
13 11T 10 5 11 

11 

Jessa  Ham ilton3012
Lincoln Elite

9.000 9.000 9.1507.600 34.750
8T 8 14 11 12 

12 

Em ersyn T ucker3045
R iver C ity  

9.250 7.500 8.8008.350 33.900
5 14 12 15 13 

13 

Kaylie  Hagert3008
Legacy

8.300 8.800 9.1006.700 32.900
15 11T 15 12T 14 

14 

Aubrey Ploof3044
R iver C ity  

8.600 7.000 8.8507.900 32.350
14 15 13 14 15 

15 
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